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KFLL 200653Z 30008KT

KMIA 200653Z 30006KT

KPBI 200653Z 30007KT

T01720133 $

KTPA 200653Z 04003KT

10SM FEW040 16/13 A3004

10SM FEW030 16/11 A3006 RMK AO2 SLP178 T01610111

10SM FEW023 SCT045 17/13 A3004 RMK AO2 SLP170

10SM SCTO040 14/09 A3012 RMK AO02 SLP200 T01440094

No reports are currently available for MKJP

MKJS

MPTO

MUCM

MUHA

MYNN

SAAR

SACO

SAEZ

2007002z

2007002z

200650z

200655%7

200700z

2007002z

2007002z

200630z

NOSIG

SAEZ

2007002z

NOSIG

SARE

SASA

200700z

2007002z

16003KT

32004KT

07004KT

01008KT

20003KT

14003KT

03003KT

14005KT

10007KT

16001KT

O0O0O0O0OKT

SEGU 200700Z 15003KT

RMK A2987

SEMT 200700Z O09001KT

9999

9999

9000

9000

9999

6000

FEW022 25/21 Q1015

FEW018 24/21 Q1011 NOSIG

SKC 19/19 Q1017

BKN043 23/19 Q1018

VCTS FEWO012CB SCT045 22/21 A3003

TSRA SCT030 FEW045CB OVCO050 18/17 Q1010

CAVOK 15/14 Q1011 NOSIG

5000

6000

RA FEW0O03 SCT017 OVC045 19/18 Q1013

RA SCT003 BKNO01l2 OVC040 19/18 Q1013

CAVOK 21/20 Q1008

9999

9999

9999

FEW002 OVC015 16/15 Q1013

FEW010 BKNO26 BKN100 26/23 Q1011 NOSIG

FEW020 SCT030 25/23 Q1011 RMK A2987

No reports are currently available for SEQU

No reports are currently available for SGAS

No reports are currently available for SGES

SKBO 200700Z 02004KT 9999 MIFG FEW017 SCT200 10/09 Q1025 NOSIG

RMK A3030

SKBQ 200700Z 350V050 CAVOK 25/23 Q1009 NOSIG RMK A2981

SKCG 200700Z 03008KT 9999 SCT017 26/23 Q1010 RMK A2982

No reports are currently available for SKCL
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SKLT 200700Z OO0OO0OKT 9999 FEW009 BKN080 23/23 Q1009 RMK A2980

SLCB 200700Z 00O0OOKT 9999 NSC 13/10 Q1020

SLLP 200700Z 22006KT 9999 SCT015 BKNO70 06/MO1 Q1034
SLVR 200700Z 34007KT 9999 BKNO15 22/22 Q1010

No reports are currently available for SPIM

SPSO 200700z 21009KT CAVOK 20/16 Q1011 RMK PP0O0O

SUMU 200700Z 06006KT CAVOK 18/13 Q1014 NOSIG



